Exploding Kittens [AR/EN]
Spot It!: Camping

Taco Cat Goat Cheese Pizza [AR/EN]
Coup

Saboteur [AR/EN]

Happy Salmon: Blue Fish
Hello, My Name Is

Jaipur (2nd Ed.)

The Resistance: Avalon
Codenames: XXL
Speechless

Ticket to Ride

NMBR 9

BONK [AR/EN]

King of Tokyo [AR/EN]
Smarty Party

Dixit [AR/EN]

KLASK 4 [AR/EN]

Camel Up (2nd Ed.)

**BOARD GAMES RENT (with escape room)

105.00 AED
59.00 AED
49.00 AED
69.00 AED
50.00 AED
69.00 AED
41.00 AED

110.00 AED
90.00 AED

189.00 AED

135.00 AED

215.00 AED

135.00 AED

249.00 AED

149.00 AED

115.00 AED

136.00 AED

430.00 AED

185.00 AED

**BOARD GAMES RENT (without escape room) 20.00 AED per person/hour

10.00 AED per person/hour



